
Kingswood Knights
396 S. Main St.    Wolfeboro, NH  03894
School Phone: 603-569-8100      Fax:      Email: ahouse@sau49.org

Superintendent
Caroline Arakelian

Principal
Paul Famulari

Athletic Trainer
Alex Dria

Athletic Director
Aaron House

Freshman Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Plymouth Regional High
School

Plymouth Regional High
School

2:00PM 3:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 06 @ Gilford High School Gilford High School 2:10 PM 3:30PM
Thursday Sep. 07 * @ Oyster River High

School
Oyster River High School 4:30 PM 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Kennett High School HS Main Gym  3:30PM
Friday Sep. 22 * Pelham High School HS Main Gym 1:05 PM 3:30PM
Monday Sep. 25 Merrimack Valley High

School
HS Main Gym  3:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 27 St. Thomas Aquinas HS HS Main Gym  3:30PM
Friday Sep. 29 * @ John Stark Regional

High School
John Stark Regional High
School

1:45 PM 4:00PM

Monday Oct. 02 * @ Kennett High School Kennett High School 2:00PM 3:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 11 Plymouth Regional High

School (Homecoming)
HS Main Gym  3:30PM

Friday Oct. 20 Coe-Brown Northwood
Academy

HS Main Gym  3:30PM
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